
Proposed Dates for Governors Meetings and Visits 
2016/2017 

 

Thursday 15th Sept 5.00 Full Governing Body 
Short business meeting 

Thursday 13th Oct 3.30 Curriculum 
    

Wednesday 23rd Nov 3.00  Pay Committee 

Wednesday 23rd Nov 3.30  
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises 

Thursday 24th Nov 9.00 – 12.00 Governors’ Visit 
Raise online data / learning walk 

Thursday 8th Dec 5.00 Full Governing Body 
Training? / Specific topic? 

Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 12th Jan 3.30 Curriculum 

Thursday 2nd Feb 3.30 
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises  

    

Thursday 2nd Mar 9 – 12.30 
Governors’ Visit 
Views of learners / attainment & 
progress 

Thursday 30th Mar 5.00 Full Governing Body 

Easter Holidays 

Thursday 11th May 3.30 
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises 

Thursday 25th May 5.00 Full Governing Body 
Approval of budget 

    

Thursday 8th June 9 – 12.30 
Governors’ Visit 
Attainment & progress / School 
Improvement priorities 

Thursday 15th June 3.30 Curriculum 

Monday 17th July 5.00 Full Governing Body 
School Improvement priorities 

 


